
Marjory Stoneman Douglas High School 

2017-18 

Cross Country Schedule 

Class 4A Region 3 District 12 

Schedule Subject to Change Bold –Host School * Denotes District Opponent 

Revised: 8/18/17 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 
8/26/17 Saturday Maverick Stampede Invitational Archbishop 

McCarthy 

8 am 

9/6/17 Wednesday Deerfield Beach*, Boyd Anderson, 

Cardinal Gibbons, Fort Lauderdale, 

Monarch*, Stranahan, Taravella*, 

Western 

Quiet Waters 

Park 

4 pm 

9/12/17 Tuesday Cypress Bay, Flanagan, Hallandale, 

Hollywood Hills, Monarch*, Plantation, 

Pines Charter, South Plantation, 

Markham Park 4 pm 

9/16/17 Saturday Spanish River Invitational South County 

Park 

7:30 am 

9/18/17 Monday Coral Glades*, Coral Springs Charter, 

Deerfield Beach*, Monarch*, Northeast, 

Pompano Beach 

(Host: Stoneman Douglas) 

Quiet Waters 

Park 

4 pm 

9/26/17 

 

Tuesday West Broward, Blanche Ely, 

Everglades, Miramar, Pines Charter, 

Taravella*, Western 

Markham Park 4 pm 

10/3/17 Tuesday Coral Springs*, Coconut Creek,  

Coral Glades*, Coral Springs Charter, 

Coral Springs Christian, Monarch*, 

Taravella* 

Tradewinds 

Park 

4 pm 

10/12/17 Thursday BCAA Championship Markham Park 3:30 pm 

10/24/17 Tuesday Districts Tradewinds 

Park 

3:30 pm 

11/2/17 Thursday Regional South County 

Park 

4 pm 

11/11/17 Saturday State 

 

Apalachee 

Regional Park 

(Tallahassee) 

TBA 

 


